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PART l.-AGENCY RECORDS RELEASED OR NOT LOCATED (See checAedboxes/

No agency records subject to the request have been located.

No additional agency records subject to the request have been located.

Requested records are available through another public distribution program. See Comments section.

Agency records subject to the request that are identified in Appendix (es) are already available for public inspection and copying at the
NRC Public Document Room,2120 L Street, N.W., Washington, DC.

Agency records subject to the request that are identified in Appendix (es) A are being made available for public inspection and copying
, )( at the NRC Public Document Room,2120 L Street, N.W., Washington, DC,in a folder under this FOl A number.
!

The nonproprietary version of the proposal {s) that you agreed to accept in a telephone conversation with a member of my staff is now being made available
for public inspection and copying at the NRC Pubhc Document Room,2120 L Street, N.W., Washington, DC, in a folder under this FOI A number.i

Agency records subject to the request that are identified in Appendix (es) may be inspected and copied at the NRC Lo.:al Pubhc Document
Roorn identified in the Comments section.

! Enclosed is information on how you may obtain access to and the charges frw :.apying records located at the NRC Public Document Room,2120 L Street,
N.D., Washington, DC.

x

y Agency records subject to .he request are enclosed.

Records subject to the request have been referred to another Federa' agency (ies) for review and direct response to you.

Fees

You will be billed by the NRC for fees totaling $

You will receive a refund from the NRC in the amount of $

in view of N RC's response to this request, no further action is being taken on appeal letter dated , No.

PART 11. A-INFORMATION WITHHELD FROM PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

Cert in information in the requested recc ds is being withheld from public disciotare pursuant to the exemptions described in and for the reasons stated
in Part li, B, C, and D, Any released portions of the documents for which only part of the record is being withheld are being made available for public
inspection end copying in the NRC Public Document Reom,2120 L Street, N.W., Washington, DC in a folder under th,s FOI A number.

COMMENTS

eThe records identified on enclosed Appendix A are *esponsive to
your reouest. Copies of these records are enclosed.

-

The review of additional records responsive to your request is
continuing. You will be not.1 fled promptly once this review is
completed.
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APPENDIX A

F01A-95-142

RECORDS THAT RELATE TO F01A-95 142 THAT CAN BE RELEASED IN THEIR ENTIRETY TO
REQUESTER

1. 08/29/90 Exhibit 11 to ROI 3-9313R - 0APS DEP. Vaulting Checklist. with
attachments - (19 pp)

2. 02//02/94 Exhibit 12 to ROI 3 93 013R - Investigative Interview of
Individual - (52 pp)

3. Undated Exhibit 13 to ROI 3 93 013R - Handwritten Note - (1 p)

4. 02/14/91 Exhibit 14 to ROI 3 93-013R - Internal Detroit Edison
Memorandum to W. E. Miller from J. L. Martin - (2 pp)

5. 03/06/91 Ex! . bit 15 to ROI 3-93 013R - Internal Detroit Edison
Memorandum to J. L. Martin from W. E. Miller - (3 pp)

6. 03/27/91 Exhibit 16 to ROI 3-93-013R - Internal Detroit Edison
Memorandum to W. E. Miller, Jr., from J. L. Martin - (2 pp)

7. 03/15/91 Exhibit 17 to ROI 3-93 013R - Work Plan and Performance
Appraisal for A-andM-Grade Employees - (9 pp)

8. 09/09/924 Exhibit 18 to ROI 3-93-013R Detroit Edison - Fermi 2 - 1992
Performance Managenent Program Work Plan - (2 pp)

9. Undated Exhibit 19 to ROI 3-93-013R - 10-GLOAS Position Summary -
Fermi 2 Power Plant - (15 pp)

10. 11/23/93 Exhibit 21 to ROI 3-93 013R - Letter to The Detroit Edison
Company from Mark A. Ring, with attachments - (11 pp)

11. 02/02/94 Exhibit 22 to ROI 3 93 013R !nvestigative Interview of
Individual - (34 pp)

12. Undated Exhibit 23 to ROI 3-93-013R - Detroit Edison Nuclear
Generation Organization Charts - (1 p)

13. Undated Exhibit 24 to Rol 3 93-013R - Detroit Edison, Nuclear Quality,

Assurance Organization Chart - (1 p)

14 Undated Exhibit 25 to ROI 3-93-013R - 10-0AS Position Summary - (28
pp)

15. Undated Exhibit 26 to ROI 3-93 013R 10-0 ASS Position Summary. Fermi
2 Power Plant - (49 pp)

16. Undated Exhibit 27 to ROI 3 90-013R - Typewritten Note to Whom it May
Concern from J. J. Wald, Re: Letter of Recommendation for
Individual - (1 p)
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F01A 95 142

RECORDS THAT RELATE TO F01A-95 142 TH'AT CAN BE RELEASED IN THEIR EfRIRETY TO
REQUESTER

17. 05/31/94 Report of Investigation # 93 013R FERMI POWER PLANT: Alleged
Employment discrimination Against a Quality Assurance
Specialist - (38 pp)

18. 08/06/93 Exhibit 1 to ROI 3 93 013R Memorandum for B.* B. Hayes from
E. t. Pawlik Notification of Investigation (0I Case No 3-

' 93 013R) - (3 pp)
,

19. 03/07/94 Exhibit 2 to ROI 3-93 013R Investigative Interview of
Individual - (184 pp)

20! 04/28/93 Exhibit 3 to ROI 3 93 013R Letter to Detroit Edison, Human
Resources Department from Individual - (6 pp)

21L 05/25/93 Exhibit 4 to ROI 3-93 013R - Report of Interview with
Individual - (3 pp)

22!. 08/11/93 Exhibit 5 to ROI 3-93-013R Complaint filed in State of
j Michigan In the Circuit Court for the Count of Wayne CL
; 93-322799 - (5 pp)

23. 10/14/93 Exhibit 6 to ROI 3-93-013R Letter to George B. Washington
from Stanley H. Slazinski Re: Unconditional Offer of
Reemployment - ( 2 pp)

24, 03/08/94 Exhibit 9 to ROI 3 93 013R Investigative Interview of
'

Individual - (40 pp)
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2000 second Avenue
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%f 3-245 zmm2

;

Chrletopher C. Nern March 21, 1995
'

Vice Pree6 dent
and Generd Counsel

Themes A. Hughee
Managw and

*Associate Generd Counsel Director, Division of Freedom
of Information and Publication Services

Office of Administration
.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissionstephen M. Corpmen
Genad Attorney Washington, D.C. 20555
Contracts / Ernploye Relottons .

Re: Freedom of Information Request
Jimmy L. Martin allegations against
The Detroit Edison Company

Peter A. Marquardt
Generd Attorney Gentlemen: i

Nuclear /Environmentd ;

md Red Estate Pursuant to the Freedom of Information Act, 5 USC 552 et sea as !

amended, and the Nuclear Regulatory Commission's ReguTations,
~

The Detroit Edison Company submits the following request: ,

John H. Fiynn Please provide copies of any and all documents and records ,
George H. HetheweY wherever located, whether they are statements, letters, i

*

$ *S memorandums, notes, reports, transcripts, or analysis, whethera. ohnman
g ,g

Jane K. Sourts internal or external to the Agency, concerning any allegations
,

Frank D. Stellingwerf or complaints made by one Jimmy L. Martin about The Detroit |'
Raymond O. Sturdy, Jr. Edison Company during the period January 1, 1993, to the
Senior Attomeys present. Include copies of aay documents or records, as stated ;

above, concerning the Agency's internal processing of any such i

allegations or complaints. The Agency need not provide copies of i

records provided by or obtained from Detroit Edison. i

C:eemory Black
Michaea o. ciedstone Please notify the undersigned of the costs associated with
William J. tence responding to this request so that arrangements can be made to
Bruce R. Meters pay the required fees. i
Alec J. Meteod

SeesNb n'. If this request is denied, cither in whole or in part, please i. summervui.
Danielle F. Suseer specifically identify each record or document which you deem |

Wm. H. Venslingertendt exempt from this request, and the reason (s) therefor.
'

Attorneys
- Very truly yours,

.2 .i

f) 1

Jack M. Abelle ,
,

]Themse P. Boogen ,6 'y ' [ehfMFrederic E. Champnette
Stanley H. Starinski Peter A. Marquarkt
K thryn L Westman
Special Counsel

P ss
Encls.

A. Robert Pierce
Monoger and -

Special Counsel
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